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EPGXC INVITE

NAME

Veda Dixon

Amy Wilson

Lindi Andreason
Teesha Benson
Alyssa Martynowski
Ashley McGhee
Ericka Hayes
Kelsie Wujek
Shannon Brinkoetter
Alyssa Johnson
Julia Williams
Haley Residori
Nicole Glab
Katie Kreig
Gretchen Vandercar
Kayla Hilligoss
Annie Garcia
Klair Hartzold
Shannon Vogel
Becky Dail

Elise Vallosio
Trina Phillips
Tasha Bryant
Marlee Gensler
Kaylee Summers
Vicki Bradshaw
Jenica Hipes
Jenna Woerner
Michelle Myszka
Brittany Madden
Ashley Reynolds
Kate Johnson
Patience Ledford
Samantha Berens
Jackie Toussaint
Hayley Robinson
Ginny McElwain
Samantha Berry
Jordan Rees
Kelli Deatherage
Taylor Wolfer
Katie Newcom
Emily Sombeck
Ellen Rogers
Alison McKinsey
Alexis Gifford
Alison Waller
Morgan McCoy
Nikki Norman
Alecia Abeling
Stephanie Jarrett
Carlyn Seeman

AK Somers
Rachael Oprondeck
Abbi Milton
Erica Vallosio
Hannah Hesslau
Jill Farrell

EPGXC INVITE

NAME

Tyler Dietrich
Eric Lilienthal
Ross Knepp

Alex Hunt
Mitchell O'Brien
Andy Barnard
Chadwick Oertwig
Pete Hoekstra
Brandon Grusy
Caleb Wasson
Sean Crowley
Andrew McGraw
Ben Crenshaw
Joshua Benoit
Dylan Stout
Ryan Bennet
Richard Jansen
Caleb Wells
Thompson Zhuang
Zach Lane

Jaime Ramseyer
Lane Hoffman
Stinnett Gettinger
Cody Trost
Ryley Christoff
Brett Roth
Clint Schumacher
Dalton Wright
Evan Rich

Ben Misselhorn
Ryan Weseloh
Cory Trabue
Joshua Schaidle
Levi Reynolds
Spencer Piper
Ean Albers
Cameron Sharp
Derek McIntosh
Eli Walter
Stuart Mack

Tim Darrow

Ben Weston
Ethan Danks
Travis Melick
Brayden Cain
Riley Woodward
Vinny Hobart
Quinn Trewartha
Austin Walsh
Fletcher Summa
Wes Learned
Chris Griffieth
Blake Wilhelmsen
Kal Knapp

Lane Kreiling
Joel Strubahr
Ryan Harms
Hunter Eutsey
Bailey Wedig
Steven Trueblood
Richie Benson
Kris Swank
Philip Pospiech
Garrett Woodall
Joe Raney
Randall Slown
Nathan Myszka
Keith Semmerling
Ben Darrow

Ross Taylor
Austin Stephens
Zach Feldker
Bradley Zehr
Alex Hish

Gus Johnson
Andrew Jarrett
Harley Bennett
Korey Decker
Evan Knapp
Michael Martzahn
David Bouton
Brian Bernier
Patrick Luckey
John McDermott
Marcelo Reynoso
Alex Hallaron
Will Myers

Evan Kapraun
Josh Wren

Grant Palmore
Zach Wilcoxsen
Grant Bale
Brian Hammer
Cliff McMahon
Kyron Tarmann
Brady Webb

Zac Corrie

Alex Immel

EPGXC INVITE

TEAM

Eureka

Kankakee Bishop Mac

Pontiac

Gardner South Wilmington

Washington

I1lini Central

Olympia

Prairie Central

Fieldcrest

EPGXC

Morris

Athens

Cornerstone

Tri-Valley

WOMEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT FURROW FARM

WOMEN'S OPEN
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Athens

Morris

Athens

Morris

Fieldcrest
Cornerstone
Tri-Valley

St. Teresa

St. Teresa
Washington
Washington

Gardner South Wilmington
Gardner South Wilmington
Morris

St. Teresa

Eureka

Prairie Central
Olympia

Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Washington
Tri-Valley

Athens

Fieldcrest
Cornerstone

Il1lini Central
Washington
Fieldcrest
Tri-Valley
Cornerstone
Tri-Valley

I1lini Central
Olympia

Kankakee Bishop Mac
St. Teresa

Morris

Heyworth

Heyworth

Tri-Valley
Washington

Morris

Cornerstone

Olympia

Kankakee Bishop Mac
Gardner South Wilmington
Athens

Eureka

Prairie Central
Tri-Valley
Tri-Valley
Washington

Prairie Central
Prairie Central
Prairie Central
Heyworth

Washington

Morris

Gardner South Wilmington

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT FURROW FARM

MEN'S OPEN
INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

TEAM

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Eureka

Kankakee Bishop Mac
EPGXC

EPGXC

Eureka

Eureka

Kankakee Bishop Mac
Kankakee Bishop Mac
Washington

Eureka

Kankakee Bishop Mac
Pontiac

Olympia

Illini Central

Eureka

Eureka

Pontiac

Pontiac

Gardner South Wilmington
Gardner South Wilmington
Kankakee Bishop Mac
Gardner South Wilmington

Eureka
Eureka

Gardner South Wilmington

Pontiac
Washington
Olympia

Illini Central
Eureka

Pontiac

Illini Central
Illini Central
Washington
Washington
Prairie Central
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Olympia

Gardner South Wilmington

Washington
Pontiac

Gardner South Wilmington
Gardner South Wilmington

Washington
Washington
Eureka

Morris
Cornerstone
Illini Central
Washington
Fieldcrest

Gardner South Wilmington
Kankakee Bishop Mac

Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Washington
Pontiac
Tri-vValley
Prairie Central
Washington
Prairie Central
Prairie Central
Tri-Valley
Eureka

Olympia

Prairie Central
Washington
Prairie Central

Kankakee Bishop Mac

Eureka
Tri-Valley
Washington
Morris
Fieldcrest
Washington
Fieldcrest
Tri-Valley
Athens
Fieldcrest
Morris
Fieldcrest
I1lini Central
I1lini Central
Prairie Central
Washington
Fieldcrest
Olympia

Prairie Central
Morris

MEN'S CROSS COUNTRY

AT

FURROW FARM

TEAM RESULTS

NAME

Tyler Dietrich
Eric Lilienthal
Ross Knepp
Alex Hunt

Pete Hoekstra
Brandon Grusy
Ben Crenshaw

** TEAM TOTAL **

Mitchell O'Brien
Caleb Wasson
Sean Crowley
Joshua Benoit
Cody Trost
Bailey Wedig
Korey Decker

** TEAM TOTAL **

Dylan Stout
Zach Lane
Jaime Ramseyer
Evan Rich

Levi Reynolds
Vinny Hobart
Randall Slown

** TEAM TOTAL **

Lane Hoffman
Stinnett Gettinger
Ryley Christoff
Dalton Wright
Brayden Cain

Quinn Trewartha
Austin Walsh

** TEAM TOTAL **

Andrew McGraw
Ben Misselhorn
Cameron Sharp
Derek McIntosh
Stuart Mack
Tim Darrow

Ben Weston

** TEAM TOTAL **

Richard Jansen
Cory Trabue
Spencer Piper
Ean Albers
Lane Kreiling
Zach Wilcoxsen
Grant Bale

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ryan Bennet
Ryan Weseloh
Travis Melick
Alex Hish
Brady Webb

** TEAM TOTAL **

Eli Walter

Keith Semmerling
Ross Taylor
Austin Stephens
Gus Johnson
Harley Bennett
Brian Hammer

** TEAM TOTAL **

Ryan Harms
Patrick Luckey
Marcelo Reynoso
Evan Kapraun
Grant Palmore
Kyron Tarmann

** TEAM TOTAL **

Andy Barnard
Chadwick Oertwig

** TEAM TOTAL **

Blake Wilhelmsen
Brian Bernier
Josh Wren

Alex Immel

* %

** TEAM TOTAL

Will Myers

* *

** TEAM TOTAL

Kal Knapp

** TEAM TOTAL **
Nathan Myszka
Zach Feldker
Michael Martzahn
Alex Hallaron

** TEAM TOTAL **

09/29/09

NUM
99

81
45

151
145
133
172
181

51

49

87
144

34
111
102
165
149
179
160

43

62
170
47
157

162
66
103
70
143

58
53
161
168
100

106
78
50

40
113
158
146
171
115
116
114

60
180

86

48

09/29/09

NUM
218
226
225
223
304
213
214
222
221
308
300
399
217
296
361
325
286
235
237
353
355
261
258
307
254
228
232
271
357
402
336
293
229
356
291
279
408
400
346
396
392
414
390
332
253
417
350
268
269
410
395
220
322
196
289
409
239
256
309
413
383
411
405
416
406
360
381
343
391
345
344
375
236
329
340
393
337
301
224
378
385
310
243
398
247
376
187
240
324
246
294
281
339
401
249
335
338
317
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10
11
14
24
59
78

15
20
21
29
34
47

22
23
25
28
45
48
49

12
30
37
38
40
41
42

17
32
35
36
55
91
92

16
31
44
74
96

39
68
70
71
75
77
93

57

85
88
90
95

53
82
89
98

87

54

67
72
80
86
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18
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17

47
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15
07
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42
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09
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13
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45
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13
16
17
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217

96

18
19
21
22
37

117
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24
30
31
33

128

15
26
28
29
41

139

14
25

48
60

183

32
45
46
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49

219

42
52
53
54
55
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